Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

08/01/2020
02:20:00

08/01/2020
15:38:00

08/01/2020
17:54:00

08/03/2020
06:35:00

08/03/2020
10:53:00

08/03/2020
16:15:00

08/04/2020
06:42:00

08/04/2020
16:32:00

08/04/2020
20:44:00

08/06/2020
09:59:00

08/07/2020
08:31:00

08/08/2020
21:33:00

08/08/2020
21:54:00

08/09/2020
15:40:00

08/09/2020
16:48:00

08/12/2020
18:12:00

1of3

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20263
20264
20265
20266
20267
20268
20269
20270
20271
20272
20273
20274
20275
20276
20277

20278

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

Basic Incident Type
(FD1.21)

Alarm system 701
sounded due to

malfunction

Swimming/recreational
water areas rescue

Emergency medical 501

service, other

Emergency medical 89449

service, other

Emergency medical 1315

service, other

Emergency medical 223

service, other

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries
Emergency medical 725

service, other

Emergency medical 1315

service, other

Emergency medical 89616

service, other

Brush or brush-and- 89504

grass mixture fire

Motor vehicle accident MP 14
with injuries

Motor vehicle accident MP 17
with injuries

Motor vehicle accident 4253
with injuries
Emergency medical 702

service, other

Smoke detector 1065

activation, no fire -

Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Street Name Cross Street
(FD1.12) (FD1.20)

Concession

DelRay Beach Beach
Access
Railroad
Highway 101
Sunrise Ridge
7th

Roosevelt Ave F
E

Sunrise

Manion

shady pine

Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

8th

Picture Place

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart
Seaside
Gearhart
Gearhart
Surf Pines
Surf Pines
Warrenton
Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 09/02/2020 01:55:41 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

Mutual aid
received
None
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

08/13/2020
08:35:00

08/13/2020
16:11:00

08/15/2020
16:55:00

08/15/2020
21:58:00

08/16/2020
12:05:00

08/16/2020
14:29:00

08/16/2020
15:03:00

08/17/2020
17:15:00

08/18/2020
15:30:00

08/19/2020
09:00:00

08/19/2020
09:00:00

08/19/2020
11:08:00

08/21/2020
20:22:00

08/22/2020
21:35:00

08/23/2020
11:54:00

08/23/2020
17:21:00

08/24/2020
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20279
20280
20281
20283
20282
20284
20285
20286
20287
20289
20290
20288
20291
20292
20293
20294

20295

Basic Incident Type
(FD1.21)

unintentional

Emergency medical 90130

service, other

Emergency medical 1837

service, other

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Fireworks explosion
(no fire)

Emergency medical 1978

service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle accident 4253
with injuries
Assist police or other 33168

governmental agency

Assist police or other 33168

governmental agency

Public service 670
assistance, other

Forest, woods or 1435

wildland fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Public service 90057

assistance, other

Emergency medical 89091

service, other

Attempted burning, 33466

illegal action, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical 1157

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Street Name Cross Street
(FD1.12) (FD1.20)

Manion
Pine Ridge
Highway 101 Highlands Lane

10th st. beach  Ocean shore
access

Ocean

"Cc" Beach
Highway 101
Patriot
Patriot
Pacific

Oak
Highway 101 Carlson DR.
Ocean

short

Doryman

10th st. beach beach

access
Marion

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Surf Pines
Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Warrenton
Warrenton
Gearhart
Calistoga
Warrenton
Surf Pines
Warrenton
Warrenton
Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL

Printed On: 09/02/2020 01:55:41 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

08:00:00

08/24/2020
11:35:00

08/25/2020
09:40:00

08/28/2020
08:45:00

08/29/2020
21:15:00

08/30/2020
10:42:00

08/30/2020
10:44:00

08/31/2020
22:45:00

08/31/2020
23:55:00

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20296

20297

20298

20299

20300

20301

20303

20302

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

30of 3

Basic Incident Type

(FD1.21)

service, other

Public service
assistance, other

Unauthorized burning

Motor vehicle accident

with injuries

Motor vehicle accident 4412

with injuries

Emergency medical

service, other

Emergency medical

service, other

Emergency medical

service, other

Emergency medical

service, other

is between '8/1/2020' and '8/31/2020'

Basic Incident
Street Number

Street Name Cross Street

Highway 101 Pacific Way

Highway 101

Highway 101

Highway 101

Basic

Incident City

Name

(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Seaside

Warrenton

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Printed On: 09/02/2020 01:55:41 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

None



