## monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
08/01/2020 02:20:00	20263	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	701	Concession		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/01/2020 15:38:00	20264	Swimming/recreational water areas rescue		DelRay Beach Access	Beach	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
08/01/2020 17:54:00	20265	Emergency medical service, other	501	Railroad		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/03/2020 06:35:00	20266	Emergency medical service, other	89449	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/03/2020 10:53:00	20267	Emergency medical service, other	1315	Sunrise Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/03/2020 16:15:00	20268	Emergency medical service, other	223	7th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/04/2020 06:42:00	20269	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Roosevelt	Ave F	Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
08/04/2020 16:32:00	20270	Emergency medical service, other	725	E		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/04/2020 20:44:00	20271	Emergency medical service, other	1315	Sunrise		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/06/2020 09:59:00	20272	Emergency medical service, other	89616	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/07/2020 08:31:00	20273	Brush or brush-and- grass mixture fire	89504	shady pine		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/08/2020 21:33:00	20274	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 14	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/08/2020 21:54:00	20275	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 17	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/09/2020 15:40:00	20276	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4253	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/09/2020 16:48:00	20277	Emergency medical service, other	702	8th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/12/2020 18:12:00	20278	Smoke detector activation, no fire -	1065	Picture Place		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
		unintentional						
08/13/2020 08:35:00	20279	Emergency medical service, other	90130	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/13/2020 16:11:00	20280	Emergency medical service, other	1837	Pine Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/15/2020 16:55:00	20281	Motor vehicle accident with injuries		Highway 101	Highlands Lane	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/15/2020 21:58:00	20283	Fireworks explosion (no fire)		10th st. beach access	Ocean shore	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/16/2020 12:05:00	20282	Emergency medical service, other	1978	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/16/2020 14:29:00	20284	Emergency medical service, other		"C"	Beach	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/16/2020 15:03:00	20285	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4253	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/17/2020 17:15:00	20286	Assist police or other governmental agency	33168	Patriot		Warrenton	AID	Mutual aid given
08/18/2020 15:30:00	20287	Assist police or other governmental agency	33168	Patriot		Warrenton	AID	Mutual aid given
08/19/2020 09:00:00	20289	Public service assistance, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/19/2020 09:00:00	20290	Forest, woods or wildland fire	1435	Oak		Calistoga	AID	Mutual aid given
08/19/2020 11:08:00	20288	Emergency medical service, other		Highway 101	Carlson DR.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/21/2020 20:22:00	20291	Public service assistance, other	90057	Ocean		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/22/2020 21:35:00	20292	Emergency medical service, other	89091	short		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/23/2020 11:54:00	20293	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	33466	Doryman		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/23/2020 17:21:00	20294	Emergency medical service, other		10th st. beach access	beach	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/24/2020	20295	Emergency medical	1157	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
08:00:00		service, other					FIRE DEPT, 0128	
08/24/2020 11:35:00	20296	Public service assistance, other		Highway 101	Pacific Way	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/25/2020 09:40:00	20297	Unauthorized burning	683	6th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/28/2020 08:45:00	20298	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP16	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/29/2020 21:15:00	20299	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4412	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/30/2020 10:42:00	20300	Emergency medical service, other	1157	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
08/30/2020 10:44:00	20301	Emergency medical service, other	33505	Doryman		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
08/31/2020 22:45:00	20303	Emergency medical service, other	2481	Highway 101		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
08/31/2020 23:55:00	20302	Emergency medical service, other	33505	Dorymen		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

## **Report Filters**

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '8/1/2020' and '8/31/2020'